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. Smt. 8. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2016-17

Month : July

Date Day Particulars Remark
01/07/2016 |  Friday Teaching & Guidance
02/07/2016 | Saturday Teaching & Guidance | :
T e RS B e
04/07/2016 | Monday Micro-Skill-1 : Fluency in Questioning Theory & Demonstration NTS
05/07/2016 | Tuesday Teaching & Guidance (M-1) 2
06/07/2016 ‘chn,é'sd_ay'_ Sy mmmmeee Off Day : Ramza Eid - - - - - S, e s éﬁ;‘?_‘.
07/07/2016 | Thursday Micro Lesson Day — |
08/07/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance (M-2)
09/07/2016 | Saturday Micro Lesson Day — 2
100072016 | Sunday | ~------.- Weekend Off Day-~oioiee-
11/07/2016 | Monday Micro-Skill-2 : B; B. Work Theory & Demonstration KRT
12/07/2016 | Tuesday Teaching & Guidance (M-1&2)
13/07/2016 | Wednesday Micro Lesson Day — 3
14/07/2016 | Thursday Micro Lesson Day — 4
15/07/2016 Friday Micro-Skill-3 : Set of Introduction Theory & Demonstration YRP
16/07/2016 Saturday Teachmg & Guidance (M-1&2)
A T e ey e
18/07/2016 Monday Micro Lesson Day — 5
19/07/2016 | Tuesday Micro Lesson Day — 6
20/07/2016 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
21/07/2016 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Simulation Theory (Basic) YRP
22/07/2016 Friday Lecture Method Theory & Demonstration Lesson YRP
23/07/2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance
25/07/2016 _ Slmulatlon Lesson Day - 1
26/07/2016 | Tuesday Simulation Lesson Day - 2
27/07/2016 | Wednesday Inductive Deductive Method Theory & Demonstration Lesson PDS
28/07/2016 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance
29/07/2016 |  Friday Simulation Lesson Day - 3
il 30/07/2016 | Saturday Simulatlon Lesson Day 4
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Vasrika-2016-17 | . 0 f',-’_-"f'

Month : August
Date Day Particulars Remark :

01/08/2016 Monday Teaching & Guidance SRC

02/08/2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance

03/08/2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

04/08/2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance

05/08/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

Saturday

08/08/2016

09/08/2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance

10/08/2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance

11/08/2016 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance

12/08/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

21/08/2016 - --- Weekend Off
' 22/08/2016 Teaching & Guidance (Workshop) YRP st
1 .23'108;/2016- Tuesday Teaching & Guidance (Workshop) : SRS RE
| 24082016 : * Teaching & Guidance (Workshop) YRP | e
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Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2016-17

Month : September

Date Day Particulars Remark
01/09/2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
02/09/2016 Friday Celebration of School’s Students

03/09/2016

Saturday

Teaching & Guidance (Survey of Five Children’s)

06/09/20]6 Tuesday Lesson Day - 1
07/09/2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
08/09/2016 Thursday Lesson Day - 2
. : 3 e
09/09/2016 Eriday Teaching & Guidance (conten.t A'naIySIS & Comprehensiv NTS
Questioning)
10/09/2016 Saturday

Lesson Day-3

14/09/201 6

Teachmg & Guldance (Textbook Revnew)

Wednesday
15/09/2016 Thursday Lesson Day -5
16/09/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance
17/09/2016 Saturday

Teachmg & Gutdance

19/09/2016 Monday Tcachmg & Gundance (Sem:nar)
20/09/2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
21/09/2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
22/09/2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
23/09/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance
24/09/2016 Saturday Teachlng & Gmdance

SCOPE Bxam & Subrmss:ons

T PR W S SRy e

260092016
27/09/2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
28/09/2016 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
29/09/2016 | Thursday Internal Examination PE-1
30092016 | Friday _ Internal Examination PE-2

d. Séarined byCamScanner




Vasrika-2016-17

Month : October

Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Date Day Particulars Remark

01/10/2016 Saturday Internal Examination CPS-1 + EPC-1

2H0R0T6 I Siinday: -~ [ & e es i Weekend Off Day-= =~ ===~ I
03/10/2016 Monday Internal Examination : sudy Byus Ram
04/10/2016 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
05/10/2016 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
06/10/2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
07/10/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance
08/10/2016 Saturday Navratri Celebration

- 09/10/2016 |  Sunday - L E Weekend Off Day- - == -----
10/10/2016 Monday Teaching & Guidance

11102016 | Tuesday | Off Day : Vijaya Dashmi

12/102016 | Wednesday | _ OffDay:Moharm .
13/10/2016 Thursday Teaching & Guidance
14/10/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance
15/10/2016 Saturday Teaching & Guidance

(1602016 | Sanday | TT - Weckend Off Day--------- |
17/10/2016 Monday Reading and Reﬂectlon on Tax PE-7: NCF+RTE
18/10/2016 | Tuesday Psyc}‘°'°%§’r§i‘v‘i’[f:ﬂsh°°d 4 | pE-g : Ruaerdl e B
19/10/2016 | Wednesday | ~ Comemporary Indiaand M-1 2 9%,/ ARudt | Uy i
20/10/2016 | Thursday Language Across M-2 : R+4)/ i3low/Raut Exam
21/10/2016 Friday Method -1 M-3 : ArgcAL QatvjaRioy
22/10/2016 Saturday Method ) FC-3 & FC-4 :33d-304d u-l Yoy

23102016 | Sunday | --------Weekend OFf Day- - :
24/10/2016 Monday | =00 e Diwali Vacation -----—
25/10/2016 Tuesday -----—-- Diwali Vacation --———
26/10/2016 | Wednesday —------- Diwali Vacation --—--—-
27/10/2016 Thursday -----—-- Diwali Vacation ————
28/10/2016 Friday -—----—-- Diwali Vacation --——-
29/10/2016 Saturday -----——-- Diwali Vacation —--—--

o s ""l:lp‘l"’frs, & L:a. i, A e AR I :
£ Rk 2 i i e L N e S A
31/10/20 Monday Dlwall Vacation -——-—

M‘%
Dr Y. R. Parmar :
Committee In charge (Dr, N.T. Shukia,}
'J—: ¢ PRlNClFAL | _-Ce-ordmator,
 SMT. S. |, PATEL IPCOWALA IQAC

oF Enucanon PETLAD

e ant._S i Patel Ipn::evmii .
‘_Cal!ﬂqe of Edue
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Vasrika-2016-17

Month : November

~ Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

211 112016

Date Day Particulars Remark
01/11/2016 Tuesday ~me=-===- Diwali Vacation =s==----
02/11/2016 Wednesday ==emeeeee Diwali Vacation --=-=---
03/11/2016 Thursday | 000 e Diwali Vacation =-=-=---
04/11/2016 Friday | = e Diwali Vacation --=-----
05/11/2016 Saturday | =0 semeemee Diwali Vacation =--==--~
/2016 | Sunday | - Weekend Off Day:
07/ l 172016 Monday R Diwali Vacalion —mmmmen
08/11/2016 Tuesday | = e Diwali Vacation ======--
09/11/2016 Wednesday -—————-- Diwali Vacation --------
10/11/2016 Thursday | 0 e Diwali Vacation --------
11/11/2016 Friday caemm—=- Diwali Vacation ====n=--
121 112016 Saturday ==------ Diwali Vacatlon -
14/11/2016 Monday e anah Vacation =-------
15/11/2016 Tuesday ---===--= Diwali Vacation -------—-
16/11/2016 Wednesday --------- Diwali Vacation --------
» 17/11/2016 Thursday ------—- Diwali Vacation --------
%«? 18/11/2016 Sem — IV Orientation Programme
;é‘ 19/ 1 1/201 6 Sem — IV Onentatlon rogramme
Tl : =i

Onenlatlon and Teachmg

22/11/2016 Tuesday Orientation and Teaching

23/11/2016 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance
24/11/2016 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance (Blue Print)

25/11/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance

26/11/2016

28/11/2016

Teachmg & Gmdancc

Teachmg & Gmdance (Unit Plannmg)

29/ 11/2016

Teaching & Guidance

| 30/11/2016

Teaching & Guidance
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Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2016-17 pael
Month : December et
Date Day Particulars Remark s
01122016 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance
02/12/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance ' v
03/12/2016 Saturday Teachmg & Guxdance
05/ 1 2!2016 -BIock Teachmg
06/12/2016 Tuesday Block Teaching
07122016 | Wednesday Block Teaching ]
08/12/2016 Thursday Block Teaching
09/12/2016 Friday Block Teaching
10/12/2016 Saturday Block T&achlng
13/12/2016 Tuesday Biock Teaching
14/12/2016 | Wednesday Block Teaching
15/12/2016 | Thursday Block Teaching
16/12/2016 Friday Block Teaching
17122016 | Saturday Block Teachmg :
19122016 : eaching&Guidanoe
20/12/2016 |  Tuesday Teaching & Guidance
21/12/2016 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance R i
122/12/2016 | Thursday  Teaching & Guidance ' ;
23/12/2016 Friday Teaching & Guidance ' ‘
24/122016 | Saturday Teacmng&cmdame
1015 T R ; | i ¢ ¥ Teachmg&Guidanee i s __ o gt :
sy ._.mwzdm_'}' e e e
et v f mmom Wednesday i Tmlung&Gmdanoe At

anne ymSaer



, Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2016-17

Month : January
Date Day FARenters Remark
Sem -2 | Sem - 4
01/01/2017 | Sunday o i Weekend Off Day- -~ === ---
02/01/2017 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
03/01/2017 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
04/01/2017 Wednesday Worksho:{fhg:::z;nhi?gmnme Internship
05/01/2017 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
06/01/2017 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
07/01/2017 Saturday Teaching & Guidance Internship
08/01/2017 Sundayse Sl R Weekend Off Day---------
09/01/2017 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
10/01/2017 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
11/01/2017 | Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
12/01/2017 Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
13012017 | Friday SpLiveby College | Sy
14/01/2017 | Saturday | = --oooo--- Makar Sakranti Off Day- - - - - - - - - R
15/01/2017 |  Sunday LR Weekend Off Day- - - - - - - - - S
16/01/2017 Monday Teaching & Guidance Internship
17/01/2017 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
18/01/2017 Wednesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
19/01/2017 | Thursday Teaching & Guidance Internship
20/01/2017 Friday Teaching & Guidance Internship
21/01/2017 Saturday Teaching & Guidance lmemsh:p
22012017 | Sunday ----:-a--Weekend Off Day-----coo- |
- 23/01/2017 Monday Teaching & Guidance lntl:mslup |
24/01/2017 Tuesday Teaching & Guidance Internship
25/01/2017 Wednesday Teachmg & Guidance lutemship
[ 27012017 | Friday Inta'nsh]p :
28/01/20]7 i
: Teaching & ¢ Siee Immnp £
.3119:1{2_9{7 Tuesday\ |  Teaching & Guidance Tntership ;
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- Smt. 8. L. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.
Vasrika-2016-17

Month : February

Date Day Larsiceiny Remark
Sem -2 Sem - 4
01/02/2017 Wednesday Teaching Teaching
02/02/2017 Thursday Teaching Teaching
03/02/2017 Friday Teaching Teaching
04»’02/2017 Saturday Teaching Tcachmg

06/02/2017 Monday | Teachmg ' Teachln-g ;jnnual Lcsson Guidance

07/02/2017 Tuesday Teaching Teaching + Annual Lesson Guidance

08/02/2017 | Wednesday Teaching Teaching + Annual Lesson Guidance E%ﬁﬁ:‘f;’{},"
09/02/2017 Thursday Teaching Teaching + Annual Lesson Guidance (Sesrgr-l:.ell)
10/02/2017 Friday Teaching Teaching + Annual Lesson Guidance Students
11/02/2017

Saturday Teaching Teachmg + Annual Lesson Guidance

13/02/2017

Teaching Umvers:ty B. Ed. Part-1I Exam — Pnplav
14/02/2017 Tuesday Teaching University B. Ed. Part-1l Exam — Changa
15/02/2017 Wednesday Teaching University B. Ed. Part-Il Exam —Bhandhni
16/02/2017 Thursday Teaching University B. Ed. Part-II Exam —Mariyampura
17/02/2017 Friday Teaching University B. Ed. Part-Il Exam —Sunav

l8l02/2017 Saturday Teaching Umversnty B. Ed. Part-II Exam —Slmhpur

20/02/2017

Teaching
21/02/2017 Inter College Competition on One Act Play
. DR ? Women Awareness
22/02/2017 Script Writing : Mr. Deval Shashtri -
‘ pt . p

Teachmg

23/02/20 17

27/@20!7 Mohdgy L ; Preliminary Exam.

(A,
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Smt. S. I. Patel Ipcowala College of Education, Petlad.

Vasrika-2016-17
Month : March
Date Day R L Som -4 Remark
| 01/03/2017 | Wednesday Preliminary Exam. Off Day
02/03/2017 Thursday Preliminary Exam. Preliminary Exam.
03/03/2017 Friday Preliminary Exam. Preliminary Exam,
04/03/2017 baturday Preliminary Exam, Prehmmal'y Exam.
| 05/032017 | Sunday ------- Weckend Off Day--=-=-=-=
06/03/2017 Monday Teachmg Gmdance & Readmg Teachmg Guidance & Reading
07/03/2017 Tuesday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
08/03/2017 | Wednesday Modi Memorial Lecture By Prof. K. S. Likhia
09/03/2017 Thursday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
10/03/2017 Friday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
ll/03/2017 Saturday Teachmg Guidance & Readmg Teaching Gundance & Readmg

o I AL
G o

- ¥ -“(‘4.,‘

T i
 ----—----OffDay Dhuleti-----=--- :
Teaching Guldance & Readmg

14/03/2017 Tuesday

Teachmg Guldance & Reading
15/03/2017 | Wednesday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
16/03/2017 Thursday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
17/03/2017 Friday Annual Day Calibration
Saturday Teaching Guidance & Reading

1 8/03/201 7

Teachmg Guxdance & Readmg

20/03/2017 Monday Teachmg Gu1dancc & Readmg Teaching Guldance & Readmg
21/03/2017 Tuesday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
| 22/03/2017 | Wednesday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
23/03/2017 Thursday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading
24/03/2017 Friday Teaching Guidance & Reading Teaching Guidance & Reading

‘ 25/03/2017 Teachmg Gundance & Readmg Teachmg Guldance & Readlng

29!03/2'01‘7' Wedngsday Uni. Exam - UEOZCBDZOZ Teachmg Gmdan & Rdl
- | 30032017 | Thursday Uni. Exam - UE02CBD203 Teaching Guidance & Reading ,
| __31/03/2011 ¢ FridayN | Uni. Exam- UB02CBD204 | Teaching Guidance & Reading |

Co'znxixlﬁee In chm'ge
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Vasrika-2016-17
Month : April
‘ Particulars :
Date Da ‘ ‘ Remark
y Sem - 2 Sem - 4 G
01/04/2017 33‘"’ day Um Exam - UEOZEBD (Method) Teachmg Gundance & Readmg ,

03/04/2017

Monday

Um Exam UBO2EBD (Melhod)

Teaching Gu:dance & Readmg _

04/04/20 ] 7

Accumulatmn of subm|sslon

Teachmg Gundancc & Rcadmg

10/04/2017 q

: '\, 'Ld’ifﬁﬁ“

S T

06/04/2017 Thursday Accumulatlon of submlssxon Teachmg Guldance & Rcadmg
07/04/2017 Friday Paper Assessment Teaching Guidance & Reading
08/04/2017 Sﬂturdﬂy Paper Assessmcnt Teaching Guldance & Readmg

fs?i:ﬁ}: o =

ﬂ.‘;_ﬁ_.,- o oy MBSy

Paper Assessment Uni. Exam PE 4
11/04/2017 Tuesday Paper Assessment Uni. Exam PE -5 & 6
12/04/2017 | Wednesday Paper Assessment Uni. Exam EP -4 & CP-3
131041201 7 Paper Assessment Accumulatlon of submlssmn

17/04/2017

Paper Assessment

2310412017

Collcge Work

' 18/04/2017 Tuesday Paper Assessment
19/04/2017 | Wednesday Paper Assessment
20/04/2017 Thursday Paper Assessment
21/04/2017 Friday Paper Assessment Paper Assessment

| 24/0472017 |  Monday Summer Vacation ey i
'23’94’2017 Tuesday Summer Vacation _ SRR s

27/04’2617

S Vacaton
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